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https://www.hospital.hakodate.hokkaido.jp/index.html
https://www2.satutoku.jp/
https://www.keijinkai.com/teine/
http://www.keijinkai.com/nishimaruyama/
https://www.keiwakai.jp/amenishi/index.php
https://www.kkr-smc.com/
https://www.takinouge.com/
https://www.koujyukai.info/
https://kuji-hp.com/
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https://saigo-seikei.com/
https://kennan-hospital.com/
https://www.onsenbyoin.com/
http://www.shiobara-hp.jp/
https://www.willife.info/
http://www.hidaka-kai.com/reha/
http://www.fujioka-hosp.or.jp/
http://www.ccj.or.jp/
https://www.scmc.or.jp/
http://www.iwatsuki-minami.jp/
https://www.niizashiki-hp.jp/rehabilitation/
http://oukai.or.jp/thc.com/
https://oyumino-central.jp/
https://moh1985.or.jp/
https://www.josn.jp/medical/tougane/
https://tsukumoen.com/
https://mita.iuhw.ac.jp/
https://www.tajima-group.or.jp/kamiya/
https://www.o-hp.or.jp/
https://sonodakai.jp/sorh/
https://www.sonodakai.or.jp/so3/
https://www.licca.support/
https://www.tokyo-reha.jp/

HIEARHED (RHbEHE)

D-2 [ffEik CHRFHHE] RFEIARER

(257hE5% 2025510 A 1Ak =)

i e
ABID DERAR I Y=y
HESATREE - B U=y
R FIRT
ILBIOEAR I U=y D
SRR
EirfE - BRERME Y~ 2 —Fk
TR
NEFRFE—VERNE
I 75 HEFIRBT

EEEANE KES ELERR

Life Design 2u—>5%

RREV NEY HRERR

EFEEARES ISHEFATHR—F I V=v D
BEHTRA—VERFEVLEZ—V )=y Y

EIEEER

>y &2-—mGO0T0sV=vy

BRLEFT 7 —YEHRRA—V IV =y

Fh L it R AR R B

EHHEHERARL

A LRERBY NEYTF— a3 vER

?$’*JH')/\E F—3 3 ViEk
BRI R B

Ef‘?&;—)\&l E-s NETAREER - L T7VES

Sbok

NEEEZANRERE Yo XKL

R R R

EERERIT

i B 37 F HIERT

FERBUANEY F— 3 YRR

FRECEER T

ANBEESERAER

RIZTEBE

BB 37 R RfEER

FERIEEE AR —LBXE

NI REBHRETRBR

LS FH S BT

NPT
1L ZY1IE N7 AR R R

BBLICERT Ty & —

BIERARERT

WE Y NEY F—2 3 VfEBR

s
W+ AR

e
RRYANEYF—2 3 b

7 >k / I A R

IR SRR
PR RRbT
—MEEAN  ELNEE AT E R

N—bETOHF UNEVUSHEERT—> 3>

BAELESRORR BEAAESEE Y 2—57l

SEMTUNEY F—3 3 iRk

LA CE

Bl 2R
UNEYTFAY—ERVEDLY

NEZAREBZOSL
ENRERR R#30
EEEASRES FEHEE

BEES

143-0024
157-0062
165-8906
170-0002
182-0022
187-0031
187-0035
192-0085
192-0916
193-0832
202-0011
215-0021
222-0001
222-0036

223-0059

224-0032

225-0002

233-0012
236-0057
241-0801
243-0121
244-0003
246-0004
247-8533
250-0853
949-3255
950-0965
952-1209
959-0242
959-2311
957-0124
920-0353
920-0923
920-8530
925-0036
926-0816
910-0855
916-8515
400-0027
400-0053
400-0066
406-0004
390-1401
392-0027
395-0801
410-2211
412-0045
413-0304
414-0055
418-0021
421-0102
421-3306
422-8006
426-0034
433-8511
502-0812
505-8503
506-0025
506-0807
509-6102
441-3102
444-0921

£
HREAHXFRITH17-4
HREEHAARESIL6T B36%E6S X 71 R TT7 1BE~50
HEREP XTI HE3-15-2
HRIBLEXEE-TH3IEINS H/FEIELIME
RREBAMHEENAT B31&E M1
ERAVNEHR/NIEREINT B1ELS
EFE/INEH/AN I FEE2T B35%15
HRENEFHPETSE LIS NEFHETELAR
RAMNEFHARABFATHI0E3 S
HAEN\EF S EE3-10-1
REAARATRATI3 -5-10
HRNE)EHHREX EFREE6 -23-50
15 || BEUE S4L X I8 HT4-4-44
1) || BRI X /VLET3302-5
)| SREEm S X bRl -2 - 3
JEFRGEX T4 HILEL 3 F
)| BEEMERARF 7 IEHR1-2 £ & —FERIELLF
R REEMEEXE LA E2-14-9
MMP 7% 75 —#1015%
15| BET SR X Ak 2-10-36
R EFERSRXERE2 -20-2
R EEERBXEEA3 -12-1
5B EARTEIR516
15 1| BEE AR X P R ET550
R REETEARHRER2 -2 -1
5| EHAHMAL370%E1
5| B/NEHEHEZAN 253 - 1
Frim B EEmmEX ETFiR2 1 9%FMS5
e BHTRm AR RXH AT 1 FH 1 8
FaREETTEL 6 1&H
FiaRmEHARET3I2-14
e B FEETATR1611E 18
e B H R AP EE BT A E $F5968 %2
BINE4RHEET=13-6
F)B & RM1ET24030
RB&RMm#%AR2-1
BEPIFERRBETFARTILEO 2 6 Fih 2
BNBEEHREEE 7 ER6E 14
BHERHMAHLT B2ELLS
B EHTH=/<AT1-2-31
WRBRFEHELR—THEHL1 -1
LB RAFTH A EAT5328
1LALR BT T EH ET10-26
LB B HR™E H B R/ 855
RHEMAHKHESL 41 7FH#180
REEHATHEBRY ST BLI1-50
R BRATRPF1936
BREEFZOEHRMIL6
B8 BAEES ™) | S EPR1067-1
BHE B E XA RFE TR HA24F
B A R AR RE196-1
i R E L= HZH270-12
ER[E) B B8 TH R AT X F#420-3
BB E L 2 #62500-1
ER ) 2 B8 T B2 A X B £25-3-30
B SR HERATLT B8%E3-2015
BRRE EEM TR XA S401-6-1
I B Bk B 5\ 1-7-1
Iy B B SN TR i e FE AT T & #6590
I & 8 i LA K ET3-11
Ik B B 15 1L =15 AT8 108 #262
I & B iR R AR 1 Fith
BB S ARET AR/ 8743554
AR [ U5 o IS ET1-10



https://omorifukano-oc.com/
https://www.tokyo-hospital.com/
http://kaiseikai-net.or.jp/group/sugamo-seikei
https://tamagawahp.jp/
https://www.ncnp.go.jp/
https://ryokuseikai.or.jp/
https://www.sports-medical.net/
https://www.eisei.or.jp/minamitama/
http://www.kunimoto-lsc.com/
http://www.yspc-ysmc.jp/clinic/rehabilitation/
http://kaiseikai-net.or.jp/group/kitashin-seikei
https://goto-seikeigeka.com/
https://yokohama-tsc.com/index.html
https://akiyama-hospital.jp/index.html
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https://ashigara-reha.jp/
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https://www.noto-hospital.nanao.ishikawa.jp/
https://www.tannanhp-jadecom.jp/
https://yamanashireha.jp/
http://www.naga-reha.or.jp/
http://www.toranomon.or.jp/
http://www.atagawa.gr.jp/
http://www.ito-shimin-hp.jp/
http://www.fuji-nouken.or.jp/
http://www.kanbarahp.com/
https://shizuoka-saiseikai.jp/department/center/reiwa/
https://fujiedaekimae-clinic.jp/
http://www.hriha.jp/
https://cnrh.jp/
http://www.takayama.jrc.or.jp/
https://www.himawari-g.net/
https://www.hizashi.jp/
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http://www.meitoh-hsp.or.jp/
https://www.namiki.or.jp/
https://itou-seikeigeka.jp/
https://medico-agui.namiki.or.jp/
http://www.ijinkai.or.jp/
https://thinkbody.co.jp/
https://miyata-seikei.com/
https://mitaki.or.jp/
https://kango.medi-care.co.jp/visit_care/area/matsusaka/
https://seiwaen.or.jp/shisetsu/toba.html
https://www.shinwakai-min.com/kyoto2hp/
https://ksj.or.jp/fa06kodo/
https://www.city.fukuchiyama.lg.jp/site/hosp/
https://maizuru.hosp.go.jp/
https://373932hp.jp/
https://www.wakayama-med.ac.jp/med/miraic/sinryou/
http://nishiwaka.or.jp/
https://www.wakayamah.johas.go.jp/
https://inada-med.or.jp/
https://www.wakayama-med.ac.jp/hospital/index.html
http://kic-kainan-hsp.jp/index.html
https://tsujihideki.com/
https://reimeikai.com/
http://www.nanroukai.or.jp/
https://wa-tsukushi.jp/medical/
https://www.wakayama-med.ac.jp/med/bun-in/
http://osaka.jcho.go.jp/
https://kanden-hsp.jp/
http://www.gh.opho.jp/
http://www.minamiosaka.com/
https://www.morinomiya-u.ac.jp/osakabay-clinic/
https://www.ncvc.go.jp/hospital/
https://reha-honpo.jp/
https://www.suitamhp.osaka.jp/
https://www.matubara.tokushukai.or.jp/
http://www.asakayama.or.jp/
http://www.kzc.jp/
http://nmc.kcho.jp/
http://www.ishikawa-hp.or.jp/
https://himereha.com/index.html
http://www.jinkeikai-group.or.jp/
https://hinode.or.jp/establishment/sunrize/
https://kirari-kodomo.com/around/around-376/
https://www.okayamah.johas.go.jp/index.php
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https://www.kyokuto.or.jp/
http://www.seiwakai-net.or.jp/index.html
http://www.mihara-matuohp.or.jp/?mode=pc
http://www.shobara.jrc.or.jp/
https://www.miyoshi-central-hospital.jp/
https://www.ikedaclinic.website/
https://reha.hiroshima-u.ac.jp/
http://www.hosp.city.hiroshima.med.or.jp/
https://hospital.mazda.co.jp/
https://empowerlife.jp/
https://www.pref.tottori.lg.jp/sogoryoikucenter/
http://motomachi-hp.jp/
https://www.shimane-u-reha.jp/
https://www.shunan-rh.jp/
https://www.tokuyama-rh.jp/
https://plusone-onoda.jimdofree.com/
https://plusone-onoda.jimdo.com/
https://www.osaka-nhp.jp/
https://www.sj-fukuoka.or.jp/
https://fukukoukai.or.jp/
https://www.meotoiwa.com/
https://hakata-mc.jp/
https://www.chidoribashi-hp.or.jp/
https://www.fukuoka-mirai.jp/
https://www.fukuoka.hakujyujikai.or.jp/
https://www.medical-fitnessgym-rise.com/
https://kawasaki-h.or.jp/
https://omuta-saiseikai.jp/
https://www.shinagawahp-iki.jp/
http://www.gensyukai.or.jp/
https://www.fm-clinic.jp/
https://www.pref.nagasaki.jp/section/kodomo-iryo-c/
https://shimabarabyoin.jp/
https://hakujyujikai.or.jp/chuo/
https://www.hakujyujikai.or.jp/yohkoh/
https://www.town.ojika.lg.jp/
https://www.juryo.or.jp/
http://www.yamaga-reha.jp/
http://www.akenohp.jp/
https://www.med.oita-u.ac.jp/rehab/index.html
https://www.shin-ai-seikei.jp/
https://e-mirai.or.jp/mirai-reha/
http://www.omotokai.or.jp/
http://www.yuuai.or.jp/
https://www.odh.or.jp/
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https://jin-aikai.com/urasoe/
http://www.yaese.or.jp/
https://www.web-lim.com/
https://www.ryudai-rehab.com/
http://www.chuzan.or.jp/
http://www.tapic-miyazato.jp/
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